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Sezona: 2017/2018

Prelazni rok: Vanredan

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 05.10.2016.

RedBr

EBR

Prelazak

09/2

09/5

09/6

09/7

09/8

09/9

09/10
09/11
09/12
09/13
09/14
09/16
09/17
09/18
09/19
09/20
09/25
09/26
09/28
09/29
09/30
09/31
09/32
09/33
09/34
09/36

0210598051
0119700013
0141298034
0119599004
0119501144
0119603002
0107507009
0100413001
0140508009
0117398115
0347600039
0107800013
0107509003
0212603022
0223905025
0223998011
0153499027
0153499036
0200706034
0600404023
0107507025
0190407007
0203114018
0223098018
0302001010
0107509004

IGRAC

Budimir Jelena

Bogdanovi¢ Nedeljko

Pavkovic llija
Golubovi¢ Goran
Mikuli¢ Darjan
Mikuli¢ Davor
Arnaut Darko
Zivanovi¢ Veliko
Mazi¢ DuSan
Simonovi¢ Srdan
Mati¢ Stefan
Panti¢ Goran

lli¢ Dejan
Mujkovi¢ Boris
Vojnovi¢ Petar
KneZzevi¢ Nenad
Prlja Ognjen
Topalov Igor
NeSi¢ Dejan
Zuli¢ Edina
Loncar Ma3a
Medi¢ Radmila
Trivunovi¢ Milomir
Ugréi¢ Marko
Kokar Nemanja

lli¢ Dragan

IZ KLUBA

11667 Madarska

11620 Bosna | Hercegovina

11679 Spanija
01064 Hajduk
01196 Crvenka
01196 Crvenka
01075 Sombor
03052 Zeleznicar
03052 Zeleznicar
02228 Vojvodina
02128 Jedinstvo
01080 Neos
01075 Sombor
02126 Dinamo

02239 Velika Kikinda

02228 Vojvodina
01035 Spartak
01035 Spartak
07345 Perdap
06599 MileSevac
01007 Sivac
01109 Vrbas
02031 Petrovgrad
02031 Petrovgrad
03580 Lsk

01075 Sombor

05.10.2017.

U KLUB

04101 Karaburma
01064 Hajduk
01087 Dunav 2014
01023 Sivac Sivac
01023 Sivac Sivac
01023 Sivac Sivac
01406 Kadet
01406 Kadet
01406 Kadet
01012 Tisa

01012 Tisa

02128 Jedinstvo
02128 Jedinstvo
02021 Radnicki
02487 Vojvodina
02487 Vojvodina
01072 Topola
01072 Topola
02126 Dinamo
06031 MileSevka
01692 So-Kos
01692 So-Kos
02234 Sveti DBorde
02234 Sveti Dorde
03020 Srem
01692 So-Kos

INFO



09/37 0107504030
09/38 0107504018

Sporna

09/1 0469406009
09/15 0263916002
09/24 0416615013
09/21 0153902048
09/22 0117708013
09/23 0149705010
09/27 0316405002
09/35 0301809028

Loncar Mihajlo

Pujin Dusan

Dangubi¢ Marko
Nestorov Daria
Gruba¢ Teodora
Pazin Sergej
Kovacevi¢ Nemanja
Masic¢ Igor

Lali¢ Borde

01075 Sombor
01075 Sombor

04050 Zemun

02639 Zrenjaninac
04166 Partizan 1953
01173 Akademik

01080 Neos

01497 Vrbas

03551 Stara Pazova
01096 Lokomotiva 2016

01692 So-Kos
01692 So-Kos

01047 Vojka
02039 Proleter 023
04096 Girl Basket
01196 Crvenka
01196 Crvenka
01196 Crvenka
03164 Jadran
02045 Simanovci

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC

Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba
Dug kluba



